CITY OF CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-1804 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status:

File created: 6/13/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/6/2016 Final action:

Title: Subject: Second amendment to agreement for consultation services with Insight
Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Seconded Amended and Restated Agreement, 3. B - First Amended and
Restated Agreement
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/6/2016 1 City Council Approved

Subject: Second amendment to agreement for consultation services with Insight

1. Amend compensation and terms sections of the first amended and restated agreement that
expired on June 30, 2016; and 2. Authorize the City Manager to sign the second amended and
restated agreement with Insight

CITY OF CUPERTINO Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

